
Car#: 25

Racer: Adam H.

Speed MasterPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9062 1174.4911

3 2.8501 1177.9242

1 2.8348 1178.8873

2 2.8112 1180.39124

4 2.8437 1178.32135

4 2.8226 1179.66156

3 2.8514 1177.84187

2 2.8888 1175.54228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8511

2.8112

2.9062

1.00

1

1

177.88

174.49

180.39

0.0320 1.9868Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Andrew P.

Super CarPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0663 2165.3831

4 3.1529 3160.8452

4 3.1811 3159.4173

3 3.1094 3163.09104

1 3.153 3160.83135

3 3.051 2166.21166

1 3.095 2163.85197

2 3.1398 3161.51248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1186

3.0510

3.1811

2.63

2

3

162.64

159.41

166.21

0.0458 2.3948Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Clairisse L.

CarPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.2091 2158.0211

1 3.437 4147.5452

3 3.2398 4156.5283

1 3.4089 4148.76114

2 3.3439 4151.65155

4 3.1201 3162.53176

4 3.2923 4154.03197

3 3.3059 4153.39228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2946

3.1201

3.4370

3.63

2

4

154.06

147.54

162.53

0.1047 4.9329Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Daxton F.

The SpeederPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3531 4151.2331

2 3.2592 4155.5972

4 3.2327 3156.8793

4 3.1643 3160.26114

2 3.224 4157.29135

1 3.2804 4154.59176

3 3.3224 4152.63207

1 3.33 3152.28238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2708

3.1643

3.3531

3.63

3

4

155.09

151.23

160.26

0.0634 3.0257Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Eliza P.

The RacerPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8738 1176.4621

2 2.8436 1178.3352

1 2.8323 1179.0493

3 2.8248 2179.52124

3 2.8342 2178.92155

2 2.9859 1169.83196

4 2.8412 1178.48217

4 2.8612 1177.23238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8621

2.8248

2.9859

1.25

1

2

177.23

169.83

179.52

0.0525 3.1510Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Jamison B.

SleddingPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1372 3161.6421

4 3.0187 3167.9942

3 3.0713 2165.1173

2 3.1273 1162.15114

1 2.9965 2169.23145

2 2.9827 2170.01176

1 3.1125 3162.92217

3 2.9571 2171.49248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0504

2.9571

3.1372

2.25

1

3

166.32

161.64

171.49

0.0706 3.8530Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Josephine L.

Lambo Racecar 2000PG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3475 4151.4911

1 3.4455 4147.1842

1 3.533 4143.5363

2 3.2812 4154.5594

4 3.3952 4149.36145

4 3.2184 4157.56166

3 3.1672 3160.11197

2 3.5208 4144.03238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3636

3.1672

3.5330

3.88

3

4

150.98

143.53

160.11

0.1351 6.1007Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Lucy H.

Zip ZapPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 4.5 4112.6921

4 3.1443 2161.2862

4 3.1806 3159.4483

3 3.1307 2161.98114

3 3.1223 2162.41135

1 3.0869 3164.28166

1 3.1074 3163.19187

2 3.1 2163.58218

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2965

3.0869

4.5000

2.63

2

4

156.11

112.69

164.28

0.4871 17.6066Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Oakley N.

Pink & Purple CarPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0091 2168.5241

3 2.9999 2169.0452

1 2.931 1173.0183

1 3.0793 2164.68104

2 3.0172 3168.07145

4 3.1293 4162.05186

4 3.0021 2168.92207

3 3.0882 2164.21238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0320

2.9310

3.1293

2.25

1

4

167.31

162.05

173.01

0.0629 3.4705Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Richard C.

Supa SonicPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9325 2172.9221

2 2.9098 1174.2762

4 2.9174 1173.82103

4 3.093 4163.95124

2 2.9255 1173.34165

3 2.9492 1171.95176

1 2.9204 1173.64207

1 2.9011 2174.80228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9436

2.9011

3.0930

1.63

1

4

172.34

163.95

174.80

0.0621 3.4957Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Sam F.

The Striped LamboPG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9294 1173.1131

2 2.9444 2172.2382

3 2.93 2173.0793

1 2.9395 3172.51124

3 2.9144 1174.00145

2 2.9448 2172.20186

4 2.931 3173.01227

4 2.9286 1173.16248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9328

2.9144

2.9448

1.88

1

3

172.91

172.20

174.00

0.0100 0.5919Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Ta'aga L.

LazePG0410_1355

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0410_1355

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.223 3157.3411

4 3.211 3157.9332

3 3.2079 3158.0863

2 3.2075 4158.10104

1 3.1937 3158.78155

2 3.2126 3157.85206

3 3.2179 4157.59217

1 3.3106 4153.18248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2230

3.1937

3.3106

3.38

3

4

157.36

153.18

158.78

0.0364 1.7392Std Dev: 


